Lunch/Sandwiches served till 5 pm

Sandwiches

Sliced bread white or brown.

Tunasalad

Homemade tuna salad, red onion and olives
Sesame chicken thigh

Grilled chicken thigh, Japanese sesame sauce,
bean sprouts and springonion

Mozzarrella

Buffalo Mozzarella, smoked beetroot,
Balsamico and arugula

Carpaccio

Thinly sliced beef, aragula, Parmesan,

Red onion, truffle mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon

Smoked salmon, Wasabi mayonnaise, red onion
and furikake

Parma ham

Dried ham, basil cream, balsamic vinegar

and sun-dried tomatoes

Warm ham

Heated in butter with honey mustard

Club Sandwich

Toast, smoked chicken, bacon, egg, cucumber,
tomato, avocado, lettuce, mustard mayo
Croquettes

2 beef croquettes with bread

Vegetarian croquettes

2 vegetarian croquettes with bread

Fried eggs price from

3 eggs with choice of cheese, ham, bacon, tomato

(each item add € 1,00)

Toast smoked salmon & scrambled egg
Toast, smoked salmon, scrambled egg,
and avocado

12 o'clock lunch

Cup of soup, sandwich croquette and
Sandwich tuna salad

Salads

Oriental beef salad

Sliced beef tenderloin, Teriyaki sauce, sesame,
bean sprouts

Smoked salmon salad

Smoked salmon with mixed lettuce, red onion,
Honey mustard, cucumber, capers

Mozzarella Salad

Mozzarella, tomato, balsamic vinegar, beetroot

9,50

10,75

12,50

11,50

11,75

10,50

10,50

10,75

9,75

10,50

8,00

14,75

12,00

16,75

16,75

15,75

Starters

Bell pepper soup

Homemade bell pepper soup,

creme fraiche

Tom Kha Kai

Oriental Chicken soup

Carpaccio

Thinly sliced tenderloin, arugula,
Parmesan, truffle mayo, red onion
Shrimp Croquettes

with remoulade sauce and toast
Mozzarella

Buffalo Mozzarella, smoked beetroot,
Balsamico and arugula

Wings platter p.p.
Served on a board for 2 people
Carpaccio, smoked salmon, Yakitory,
Shrimps Croquette, Chicken Wings,
Cup of soup

Smoked Salmon

Smoked salmon on bagel toast,
Wasabi Mayonnaise, red onion

and furikake

Bread on a board

Bread with Aioli and

Hummus Muhamara

Main Courses

Spareribs

Pork ribs in homemade marinade

Sweet or spicy with salad & fries

Chicken satay

Skewers of grilled chicken, satay sauce,
Indian pickles, prawn crackers, fries & salad
Beef satay (180 gram)

Skewer with grilled beef tenderloin,

satay sauce, Indian pickles, prawn crackers
salad & fries

Wings Burger

Beef burger, onion compote, bacon,
Cheddar cheese, fries, fried egg + 1.00
Wings Veggie burger

Vegetarian burger, onion compote, fries
Salmon teriyaki

Fried salmon, teriyaki sauce, salad, fries
Tournedos (200 gram)

Fried tenderloin, pepper sauce salad, fries

7,50

7,50

12,50

10,50

12,50

17,50

12,50

8,00

23,50

18,75

23,50

17,50

18,00

22,50

29,50




