Lunch/Sandwiche	s served till 5 pm
-----------------	--------------------

Conducieles		Stantone	
Sandwiches Sliced bread white or brown.		Starters	7 50
	9,50	Bell pepper soup Homemade bell pepper soup,	7,50
Tunasalad Homemade tuna salad, red onion and olives	9,50	creme fraiche	
•	10,75	Tom Kha Kai	7,50
Sesame chicken thigh Grilled chicken thigh, Japanese sesame sauce,	10,75	Oriental Chicken soup	7,50
bean sprouts and springonion		·	12,50
Mozzarrella	12,50	Carpaccio Thinly sliced tenderlein, arrugula	12,30
Buffalo Mozzarella, smoked beetroot,	12,30	Thinly sliced tenderloin, arugula,	
		Parmesan, truffle mayo, red onion Shrimp Croquettes	10,50
Balsamico and arugula	11,50	with remoulade sauce and toast	10,50
Carpaccio Thinly sliced beef, aragula, Parmesan,	11,50	Mozzarella	12,50
		Buffalo Mozzarella, smoked beetroot,	12,50
Red onion, truffle mayonnaise Smoked Salmon	11,75	Balsamico and arugula	
	11,/5		17 50
Smoked salmon, Wasabi mayonnaise, red onion		Wings platter p.p.	17,50
and furikake	10.50	Served on a board for 2 people	
Parma ham	10,50	Carpaccio, smoked salmon, Yakitory,	
Dried ham, basil cream, balsamic vinegar		Shrimps Croquette, Chicken Wings,	
and sun-dried tomatoes	10.50	Cup of soup	12.50
Warm ham	10,50	Smoked Salmon	12,50
Heated in butter with honey mustard	40.75	Smoked salmon on bagel toast,	
Club Sandwich	10,75	Wasabi Mayonnaise, red onion	
Toast, smoked chicken, bacon, egg, cucumber,		and furikake	
tomato, avocado, lettuce, mustard mayo		Bread on a board	8,00
Croquettes	9,75	Bread with Aioli and	
2 beef croquettes with bread	40.50	Hummus Muhamara	
Vegetarian croquettes	10,50		
2 vegetarian croquettes with bread	0.00	Main Courses	22.50
Fried eggs price from	8,00	Spareribs	23,50
3 eggs with choice of cheese, ham, bacon, tomato		Pork ribs in homemade marinade	
(each item add € 1,00)	44	Sweet or spicy with salad & fries	40 ==
Toast smoked salmon & scrambled egg	14,75	Chicken satay	18,75
Toast, smoked salmon, scrambled egg,		Skewers of grilled chicken, satay sauce,	
and avocado		Indian pickles, prawn crackers, fries & salad	
12 o'clock lunch	12,00	Beef satay (180 gram)	23,50
Cup of soup, sandwich croquette and		Skewer with grilled beef tenderloin,	
Sandwich tuna salad		satay sauce, Indian pickles, prawn crackers	
		salad & fries	
Salads		Wings Burger	17,50
Oriental beef salad	16,75	Beef burger, onion compote, bacon,	
Sliced beef tenderloin, Teriyaki sauce, sesame,		Cheddar cheese, fries, fried egg + 1.00	
bean sprouts		Wings Veggie burger	18,00
Smoked salmon salad	16,75	Vegetarian burger, onion compote, fries	
Smoked salmon with mixed lettuce, red onion,		Salmon teriyaki	22,50
Honey mustard, cucumber, capers		Fried salmon, teriyaki sauce, salad, fries	
Mozzarella Salad	15,75	Tournedos (200 gram)	29,50
Mozzarella, tomato, balsamic vinegar, beetroot		Fried tenderloin, pepper sauce salad, fries	